[[Rocotmt arber | St Bate

Primary Name

Busingss Address.

25274426 | 1112711996
25328887 07i0L2018
25328988 0110212019
25328989 | 0110212019
25328990  osioz0te
25328091 020012019
25328992 01012019
25328993 020012019
25328994 0100212019
25328095 | 0110212019
2532899 0111012019
25328897 020012019
25328998 0110772019
25328999 0110212019
25328900 01012019
25320901 | 110812018
25328902 01082019
25328903 01082019
25328904 011082019
25320905 12012018
25328906 011012019
25328907 0110812019
25328908 011082019
25328900 | 0110812019
25328910 0100312019
25328911 01082019
25328912 010812019
25328913 0302019
25328914 01082019
25328915 010812019
25328916 0110812019
25328917 0202019
25328918 010812019
25328919 | 010812019
25328920 | 010812019
25328921 010812019
25328922 0202019
25328923 010812019
25328924 01082019
25328925 | 011312019
25328926 | 011182019
25328927 0211312019
25328028 11012018
25328929 oainzizote
2532890 | 110312018
25328931 0112012019
25328932 | 0111412019
25328933 01042019
25328934 0100812019
25328935 | 0110712019
2532893 0302019
25328937 | 12012018
2532893 0211012019
2532893 01012019
25328940 020012019
25328941 0100812019
25328042 o7i07i2018
25328043 0ai042019
25328944 o6i12i2018
25328945 | 0111412019
25328946 0siz7i2018
25328047 0110812019

25320026 04012019
25320027 117162018
25320028 0110712019
25320020 070012018
25320030 0111412019
25320031 020012019

25320032 070012018 M &

25320033 021162019
25320034 0110112019
25320035 0110212019
2532003 0210312019
25320057 08012018
2532003 0200112019
25320030 0110212019
25320040 060112017
25320041 0111712019
25320042 017212019

Ohia Foods Intermational Inc
Pet Friend LLC

Otiawa Landscaping LLC
‘Schneider, Emly

1692 Tuin Oals Dr
5047 Warden Ct
5536 Brinwater BNd
1068 Loap R ApL P

e
Phuyal, Yadu

5435 Livingston LLC

Vandel Enterprises LLC

carivoy Inc

Body Pure Pites LLC.
OiaThyme Corp.

Limelight Graptic Soluions Inc
Coffee Connections of Gateway LLC
SamamLLC

Pofigeers, Adam

Deborah J Kalmbaugh

Avmplr Burger Ofio LLC

Avmplr Burger Ofio LLC

Avmplr Burger Ofio LLC

A Food Systems Inc

Alma Mater Holdings, LLC.

Avmplr Burger Ofio LLC

gl Burger Ofio LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Yelo Aple LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC
Clquesia LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC
Cannamed Therapeutics LLC
Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Harvest of Oio LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

Amplr Burger Oho LLC

3 Beckner Automotive

German Vilage Hospialty LLC
The Waffe Group, LLC

388 Busness Soktions Store 2514
I8 Business Soktions Store 5914
388 Buisness Soktions Store 3435
Bassett Direct e Lic

A
6770 € Liingston Ave
5435 € Liingsion Ave
329 € Whiter St
1275 Kinnear Rd
200 W Johnstonn Rd
2910 Hayden Rd
2829 Festival Ln

3402 5 High St
1761 € Dubln Grarwie Rd
6001 Green Pointe Dr S
6640 Riversice Dr Ste 500
2808 S Hanihon Rd

3200 Olentangy River Ry
1919 Channingway Center Dr
4440 Josephus Ln A B
3275 Refugee R

3390 Cleveland Ave:

2675 Chiste Bvd

4300 Sawmil R

5175 New Abany Rd
2950 N High St

5105 € Broad st

4479 Man st

21 € Dublin Grarwie Rd
7395 3rd st

695 € Long St

2783 Martin Rd

605 NFigh St

829 Bethel R

4181 Weaverton Ln

Gere Creatve Lic
(GREEN MEADOWS LANDSCAPES LLC
Linnabary Landscaping LLC.

Naturaly Chic LLC

Litlewheetsclb LLC.

Pink OnyxLLC

Oasis Face Bar LLC

Ry Controls

Malaw Transportation LLC

M2 Socia Enterprises.

Claning Fever

Vantage Il Group, LLC.

Central Ohio Estate & Tag Saks, LLC.
Bardel Eric £

AL Taste Of Everything LLC

85 Acton Rd
2229 W Mound st

3080 W Case Rd

2632 pswick Cir

393 Woodbrie Ct

5722 Wak Ln

20€ Gay st

1220 Goodate BN
3038 Fox Chaple Dr
1561 0d Leonard Ave.
7046 Trlum Ln

6836 Abany Woods B
464 € Royal Forest Bhd

A

Frame, Chioe A 5263 Frankin 51 Apt 201
Aina Sung 350 N High St
SuzaNos ING 6091 MeNaughien Cr

rd

Grove Ciy Auto Sales LLC
Gty Gear, Lic

Demue Beauty LLC
Medine industies, Inc.
ESSABRI MOHAMED
MIDDLEMAN METRO LLC
MIDDLEMAN METRO LLC
M TURF, LLC

4401 Broadway
1624 N High 51 Ste B03

4792 Wendel Ave

FOR THE CAUSE ING
673 High Steet LLC.
~AOK Vending Corporation
BIG BEAR 1001 LLC
Wireless Retail LG
Wireless Retail LLC

O Pizza and Brew LLC.
O Pizza and Brew LLC.

Apha Testay LLC
Jwe Femme LLC

765 N High St
673 High st Ste 100

5394 Roberts Rd

1540 W Mound 5t

2586 Hillard Rome Rd

3747 5 High 5t

18 Dilmont D1

946 Galloway Rd

122 Green Meadows D1 W AP C
5013 Calco CU

1447 S Haniton Rd

1202 Manchester Ave.

&
ADVANCE STORES COMPANY ING

‘Speedy Brake Senvice Inc

4311 JanivolRd
1259 Spring Brook Gt

3877 Relugee R
144 € State 5t
511 Haversham br
2504 Bethel Rd # 6
1780 Kaiser Dr
4257 € ain st

Jam Veriures LLC

Baum Haus Productions Lid
Melari Miler Pottor

Loop Agily, LLC

Gemel DaJuan Trent
Gemel DaJuan Trent

B Free Enterprises LLC
King Fuel Manageren LLC
Blushsprou, LLC

990 orse Ro
716 5 High St

2971 E 5th Ave

3912 Albary Chase Apt B
2051 Henderson Rd
5099 Mchaughen Cie
1587 Holl Rd

42 Winner Ave

269 Bilingskey Rd

2074 Tamarin D1

215 Astiey Ct

3101 Akire R

6875 Magdalena Ln
6875 Magdalena Ln
3415310t Ste 100264
993 King Ave

250 S High St ste 1021

Train, Chistine £
leditoncoleciive

A BROW BAR

Baley Howard

APhs Lawn and Garden
ole Shalley

Peiree, Jeremy

Manasseh, LLC

Mercy Motors LLC
Buckeye Express Wash, Lic
Golden Deals LLC.

JUST RIGHT FITLTD
Massage Therapy Spa, LLC
N, LLC

8022 Fairvay D1
6373 Amber Rock Rd
2005 E Dublin Grarvie Rd
3127 NHigh st

8001 Morse Rd

4859 Leyboume D1

4170 McDowell Rd

4541 Bridge Park Ave
1175 Parsons Ave.

7041 € Main st

1370 Tenagra Way

119 W Riverglen Dr

2654 Blossom Ave

539 Robinwood Ave

1637 Northwest Bivd Spa 3
1701 Molr Rd

Kassim mohamed
UNTECH ONE LLC.
Conract Tradesmen LLC
Honey Groove LLC

Tara Bameit

Effeciive Reclamation LLC
Saly Beauty Supply Lic
‘Safe Obstetric Systems inc

2203 Morse Rd # 1
4675 Karl R

2727 London Groveport Rd
2151 RaSte A

Drew's Auto LLC.
Aieen Miracle, LLC
KCWertures Inc
Base360LLC
Reyna AWatson

727 € Jenkins Ave
7862 Peter Hoover Rd
8077 E Broad st

1225 Eastiew Ave
5353 Thomhil Ct.

Main Sireet Chiropractic Of Columbus Inc.

6010 € Main St

6830 Refugee Road LLC
One Stop Business Development

6830 Refugee R
6849 Gaford Dr
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43065.9510
432304008
43026.7545
430261201
1232250
43068-2950
43222058
432062220
sa212:1180
aaza02731
432350000
430172363
432011189
430681213
432301482
430812101
432281011
4a207-3625
4a229:3502
431252008
4a017-9834
43232:0961
432021519
43232:2905
432271269
saz3za811
32203677
sazatieas
432357264
2122632
43235-3055
sa2151120
43219:5037
43016-9359
432303308
43054.9004
432021104
43088.9732
432133038
430549795
432062003
432031803
43017-2095
432152024
432141003
432197500
3228270
32143301
432232053
43017-1504
aaz2a31a2
43230-5000
430s4-5290
aazis3102
a2zt
43232-5455
432192560
43088-4837
430s4-9388
432141810
4an19:6208
a32273212
430262030
432152005
431232250
232160
432093717
43229.5601
4312330840
432011133
432301522
431259652
432233457
432137500
432071462
430162545
432141530
432155439
430854105
430269753
432231001

432133355
432021155
431109368
432291245

T Fomsouee |
T

CNTYAUDITOR
MANUAL
oNTYAUDITOR

CNTYAUDITOR

CNTYAUDITOR
o8
o8

CNTYAUDITOR

CNTYAUDITOR

CNTYAUDITOR

CNTYAUDITOR



[ Aecount umber | Start Date | Primary Name T Busingss Address. T T T | Form source |
25320043 0710112018 | Zachary A Simon 3120 112 N Hgh St Apt 3 Colunbus on 432021130
25329044 0UL7I2019) Beachcombers Travel LLC. 2336 Condon D1 Coluntus on CNTYAUDITOR
25320045 | 1210512018 | Amads Pevoleum inc 2725 W Borad St Coluntus on CNTYAUDITOR
25329045 DLI0112019  Med Complance 1Q Inc 1275 Kinnear Rd Coluntus on
25329047 | 0BI0212018  Harvest Frozen CMS LLC 2885 N High st Colunbus on o8
25329048 0411712019 Gemel Dauan Trent 6376 Magdalena Ln ‘Canal Winchester on o8
25329049 | DLIOLI2019 | MAMMOTH PREFAR 1360 Norton R4 Coluntuss on o8
25320050 0u/26/2019. Lc Coluntus on o8
25320051 010112010 BMOQ Ao Sales LLC 1130 € Main st Colunbus on o8
25320052 10001720 L Coluntus on o8
25329053 010112019 Oaklund Limited Lc 4675 Ralston St Coluntus on MANUAL
25329054 0312512019  Miler'S Columbus Al House. 3884 Morse Rd Coluntus on o8
25320055 | 0711812018  Protocept 8064 Maugham D1 Reynoldsturg on o8
25320056 | 021820 Coluntus on o8
25329057 | 0210112019  Harness By HextallLLC 7475 Brandshire Ln ApL S ouin on o8
25320088 0210312019  MyBallcards, LLC. 5241 Nightshadow DI Westervile on o8
25329059 | 040112018 | O Handyman 5182 Pyramid Fats Dr ouin on o8
25329060 | DU19I2019) 1615 E MANING 1615 € ain St Coluntus on o8
25320061 | 0710112018 | Homa #102 1306 Bosworth SqN Colunbus on o8
25329062 0910112018 8 Martin Construction LLC 11487 Johnsiown Rd New Abany on o8
25329063 1011112018 Mize Enterpise 1090 Bremo Recess New Abany on o8
25329064 0310112019 Condada Tacos 9 LLC. 102 NHigh st ouin on o8
25320065 | 1211012018 Tasty Main LLC 4971 Tutte Crossing Blvd ouin on o8
25320066 | 0210412019 Meron Berhe. 765 Elzabeth Ave. Coluntus on o8
25320067 | 1111512018 BSB Grooming LLC 909 King Ave Coluntus on o8
25320068 | 011212019 Modern Home Furnture 1345 Morse Rd Coluntus on o8
25320069 | 0200112019 Chubbuck, An 372 Nortidge Rd Coluntus on o8
25329070 | 01I0212019 UNBEATABLE APPLIANCES LLC 3579 € Livingston Ave Coluntus on o8
25329071 | 0L/1012019 CAM PILATES | Li 1080 vard st Grandhiew Heights on o8
25320072 | 0212112019 JTR Automive LLC 1566 Clara St Coluntus on o8
25329073 | 0812012018 The Baying Hound 432 Frarkin Gt Wortington on o8
25320074 | 0112812019 Liesen's At Gallery LLC. 6478 Winchester B ‘Canal Winchester on o8
25320075 | 01I0L2019 WD, Ic. 32 Westerview Dr Westervile on o8
25320076 | 010112019 Buckeye BinWash LLC. 120 W Miain St 7 365 w Aany. on o8
25320077 | 01012019 MINGA1ING 796.800 Bethel R4 Coluntus on o8
25320078 | 01/01/2019 On Point Landscaping & Consiruction LG 7961 Hickson Dr Backick on o8
25320079 | 05i0/20: Cotle Coluntus on o8
25320080 | 0112512019 Awoke N Smoked 7516 Bunker Ridge Ct Blackick on o8
25320081 | 03/01/2018 Walker, Romnie D 831 Salywood Ot Wortington on o8
25320082 | 010212019 FANCEE LLC 1378 N Hamihon Rd Ste 83 Coluntus on o8
25320083 | 110112018 MAE Wills, INC 3803 Beukah Rd Coluntus on o8
25320084 | 0LI0L20: e B Canal Winchester on o8
25320085 | 05/0L12019 Berkly Guid . 110 N3 St Uni 708 Colunbus on o8
25320085 | 0112212019 Rhee & Cha. Inc 786 Bethel Rd Columbus on o8
25329087 | 02101/2019 HERO HARMONY LLC. 1627 Morse Rd Coluntus on o8
25320088 | 0112312019 Merr Massage, LLC. 2266 Colins D1 Wortington on o8
25320089 | 0LI0BI2019. Pizza Primo, Incorporatedt 5216 Bethel Center Mal Columbus on o8
25320090 | osi0v/201¢ Halard on o8
25320091 | 0LIDL2019 Neal Massage Therapy LLC. 2000 Henderson Rd Ste 1 Coluntus on o8
25320092 | 1210112018 Biss Stark LLC 1335 Dubln Rd Ste 214D Coluntus on o8
25329093 | 123112018 Leng Studos LLC 475 Metro IS Ste 110 Dubin on o8
25320094 | 120112018 BIAB Cleveland LLC 1335 Dubln Rd Ste 214D Coluntus on o8
25320095 | 120012018 Paul Giovis 1176 Bryden Rd Columbus on o8
25329095 | 1211712018 Jinu Corporation 2283 N High St Coluntus on o8
25320097 | 011112019 6192 Seneca Ct Grove Ciy on ot
25320098 | 020112019 LITE Tactical Sokions LLC 1123 LonLn Westervile on MANUAL
25320099 | 02101/2019 Langdon, Bruce W 1375 Bethel Rd Colunbus on o
25329100 | 03/01/2019 WAY 2 GO ALTO SALES LLC. 3553 Refugee R Coluntus on o8
25329101 | 0LIDL2018 3. Kim Tang Soo Do Martal Ats, nc. 1900 Hard Rd Coluntus on o8
25320102 | 01241201 n Ponell on o8
25329103 | 0110112019 Fower, Vctor J 639 5 Everetl Ave. Columbus on or
25329104 0310712019 ALASKA AIRLINES INC. 4600 Intermational Gy Columbus on MANUAL
25329105 | 0510112018 Anderson, Gayla 5774 London Groveport Rd orent on o8
25329106 | 06/21/2018 SHOGUSALLC 3423 Southpark Pl Ste & Grove City on o8
25329107 | 0210112019 Alaboun, Saim R 37 W Jerkins Ave Columbus on o8G
25329108 | 0111112019 Face Fundamental LLC 295 W Hubbard Ave Apt3 Columbus on MANUAL
25329100 | 0610112018 Autormatiq Systers LLC. 797 Gatehouse Ln Columbus on o8G
25329110 | 0110712019 Ofvia Ranirez and Jordan Rairez 3531 Sunsel D Columbus on o8G
25329111 | 0312012019 Brieana Hart 1675 Bostwick Rd Columbus on o8G
25329112 | 0112412019 Worhy As Woran LTD 4992 Mediiokd Way Columbus on o8G
25329113 | 0110212019 Paraca, Andrea R 4400 Indanola Ave Columbus on o8G
25329114 | 04101/2019 Archery Rush LLC. 4544 Adams Ln Halarg on o8
25329115 | 0212112019 LNS Automotive Specialsts, LLC 1516 W Mound 5t Columbus on o8G
25329116 | 0112512019 FASHON FACTORY 63 Antve Whiehal on o8
25329117 | 01/01/2019 1300 Water Damage North America, LLC | 3080-3116 Scioto Darby Execuive Cl Halarg on MANUAL
25329118 | 011292019 Harbic, Jawreice 2089 Winslow D Apt 2 Columbus on oNTYAUDITOR
25329119 | 0210112019 Dublin Therapeutic Massage LLG 755 High st oubin on
25329120 | 04101/2019 Triiy Tango LLC 6071 Harrisburg Pike orent on MANUAL
25329121 03104120 e Columbus on o8G
25329122 | 0200412019 Lucado LLC 1439 Merior D Westenvile on o8
25329123 01126120 Halarg on o8
25329124 | 0112612019 Soptisicated Butterty 5707 Middeby D1 Halarg on o8
25329125 | 09/01/2018 Jessica Dewul 6565 Abary Pond New Abany on o8
25329126 | 0210212019 Abigail Lymn Parker 6314 Seneca Way Grove Ciy. on o8
25329127 | 0310112019 Wisecracker Vending LLC 965 Karsyle D1 Columbus on o8G
25329128 | 0610112018 Erema Heltmeyer 768 Michigan Ave Apt 203 Columbus on o8G
25329120 | 0610112018 Jose Antorio Monzaho 2132 Lemer Rd Columbus on o8G
25329130 | 0210112019 Fedex Offce And Prit Services, Inc. 5200 Wesipointe Plaza Dr Columbus on o8G
25329131 | 0113112019 Nl Stylng LLC 37 Gay st Columbus on CNTYAUDITOR
25329152 0124120 Figh st Ste 207 Wortingion on o8G
25329133 | 011152019 4341 E MANLLC 4341 E Main st Whiehal on o8
25329134 | 1110112018 Geritsen Compary, LLC 778 Linncrest D Westenvile on o8
25329135 01128120 Columbus on o8G
2532913 | 0112012019 OGTZ51, LLC 625 vdmore Rd Bexey on o8
25329137 | 0700112018 Davis, Dwayne 2221 Margaret Ave Columbus on o8G
25329138 | 10001/2019 The Hils Jewely, LLC 1433 Cbview 8lud S Columbus on o8G
25329139 | 0113112019 Britany Kundert 1325 Sequoia D1 Reynoldsturg on o8
25329140 | 03/01/2019 Nawar's Cars LLC. 1611 € Liingsion Ave Columbus on o8
25329141 | 0110112019 County Caste LLG 3459 Winchester Bend DI Columbus on o8
25329142 1072212018 Amara Leggett 6391 Winewood Dr Apt D Columbus on o8
25329143 | 0110112019 Melissa Ly Patrick 1175 E 15 Ave Columbus on o8
25329148 | 0210612019 224 FLOWER I 3516 W Dubin Granvile Rd Columbus on o8
25329145 | 0410112018 GUS'S AUTO SALE LLC. 1621 € Hudson St Columbus on o8
25329146 | 0210112019 AV INVESTVENT LLC 5700 Sugarwood Dr New Abany on o8
25329147 | 0210112019 Rock City Church 38 W Greenwood Ave Columbus on o8
25329148 | 0210112019 Rock City Church 777 Kinear Rd Columbus on o8
25329149 | 0210112019 Rock City Church 4311 Anson Dive. Halard on o8
25329150 | 01/31/2018 Siephanie Plotts 45 N High St Unit 214. Columbus on o8
25329151 | 1212712018 Two Girls Ore Bar LLC 4949 € Dublin Granvile Rd Westenvile on o8
25329152 | 0112112019 Wendys Propertes LLC 1920 Stingiown Rd Grove City on o8
25329153 | 0112112019 Wendys Propertes LLC 1054 £ Broad st Columbus on o8
25329154 | 0112112019 Wendy's Interational nc. 3065 London Groveport Rd Grove Gy on o8
25329155 | 0112112019 Wendy's Interational nc. 3445 Broadway Grove Gty on 431231939 o8
25329156 | 01/31/2019 Arcus Supply LLC. 1605 Thaikil R Ste 300 Grove Gty on 431239735 o8
25329157 | 0110112019 Gircl Line Pariners, LLC 1212 Darcamn br Upper Afngon on 432203922 o8



